
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director 
of Sheriff’s Administration 

Telephone Number 909-387-0640 

 
 

Contractor  State of California, Department of 
Parks and Recreation – Division of 
Boating and Waterways 

Contractor Representative Johanna Naughton 

Telephone Number 916-327-1826 

Contract Term Performance Period: Date of 
execution through March 31, 2025 

Original Contract Amount $150,000 

Amendment Amount -------------- 

Total Contract Amount $150,000 

Cost Center 4438001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:       
 
Amendment to Grant Agreement with the State of California, Department of Parks and Recreation – Division of 
Boating and Waterways (Grant Award No. C22L0613) in the amount of $150,000, under the Law Enforcement 
Equipment Grant program for the purchase of a patrol boat and transport trailer, extending the performance 
period deadline through March 31, 2025. 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Grace B. Parsons, Deputy County Counsel      Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director of Sheriff’s 
Administration 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
22-1174 A-1 

 
SAP Number 

      


